ALFORD FAMILY REUNION

Alford Family Reunion 2020 Registration

Your Name: Date of Birth:
Address: Email:
Telephone:
Check Name of Ancestor: [ John Henry Coffey [J Rosie Lee [ Matilda Ann [ Lafayette [ Matthew Solomon
[0 Major Clemon O Mary

Name of each person attending (use back or separate sheet if needed)

Full Name: Relationship:
Birthdate/Age: T-Shirt Size:
Full Name: Relationship:
Birthdate/Age: T-Shirt Size:
Full Name: Relationship:
Birthdate/Age: T-Shirt Size:
Full Name: Relationship:
Birthdate/Age: T-Shirt Size:
Registration Fees T-Shirt Sizes
Fees cover Friday night welcome, Saturday Day Party activities, Adult: Small, Med, Large, X-Large, XX-Large, 3-XL, 4-XL
souvenir T-shirt and registration bag. There is a $5 fee for adult T-shirts sizes 3-XL and 4-XL.

T- shirt sizes are unisex.

Youth: Infant (12Mos), Y-Small (6-8), Y-Med (10-12),
Y-Large (14-16)

**T-shirts for children under age 5 are $10

Adult Youth Child Mailing Information
Age: 16+ 6-15 5 & under free
Qty. Amount Total O Check here if paying via check
Adult Friday free free
Youth Friday free free Make checks payable to: Stephanie Morgan
Adult Registration Fee @ $%0.00=_
Youth Registration Fee @ $45.00=__ Mail completed forms and check to:
Adult Sunday free free MyTay Green
Youth Sunday  __ free free 1721 Glen Falls Lane
Subtotal:= Pearland, Texas 77581
Total: = 281.773.6756

Amount Enclosed: Email: thealfordreunion@gmail.com
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Paying Online Accommodations

[0 Check here if Paying via Paypal Booking via Telephone
The Courtyard Marriot North
Pay by debit card or credit card accept via Paypal 13511 Highland Park Blvd
Go to www.paypal.me/AlfordReunion Oklahoma City, OK 73120

405.418.4000 - Direct Number
You will be prompted to enter the dollar amount. The name

displayed will be Stephanie Morgan — Sacramento, CA Booking Online:

https://www.alfordfamilyreunion.com/reunion-
info-1

Rates:
Single/King or Double/Queen: $89.00
Suite: $149.00
Group Name: Alford Family Reunion
Deadline is April 15, 2020
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